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Namn

Hargsten Hanna
Krans Cecilia
Lingman Emilia

Lévquist Elsa
Utgren Bianca

Utgren Cornelia

Vide William

Wallberg Maja

Deltagare per klubb

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Fédd Licens Klubb Str Anmalda grenar

1999 AH8899 SS04 (O 1, 50m Frisim Damer

2005 BL4805 SS04 (3 27, 50m Fjarilsim Damer

2006 BI3806 SS04 (3 9, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 12, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 50m Ryggsim Damer

2004 BD6604 SS04 (3 27, 50m Fjarilsim Damer

2008 AU2608 SS04 (3 12, 100m Medley Damer
(3 18, 100m Frisim Damer

2007 AL6207 SS04 (7 18, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 24, 50m Bréstsim Damer

2008 AA5308 SS04 (O 2, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3019, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 25, 50m Bréstsim Herrar

2005 AP9605 SS04 (3 1, 50m Frisim Damer

2023-06-06 11:25:52

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Balsta Simklubb

Sida 1/1

28.00
30.35
1:12.24
1:15.77
35.36
30.48
1:18.76
1:07.22
1:05.61
37.50
27.25
1:12.98
1:00.85
34.32
27.95



